

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12184/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 10/09/2008 in WP No. 5129/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

YADU LAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for amendment of the petition,directions,permission to place addl. documents on record and office report)

Date: 07/07/2010

This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Himanshu Munshi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Asha G Nair, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Bhan, Adv.

Mr. Shailender Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Savitri Pandey, Adv.

Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv

Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

Let rejoinder affidavit be filed within four weeks.

List thereafter.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master

[ N.B. Dhyani ]  
Court Master